

					002011/0/8	
	C FINANCING STATE OW INSTRUCTIONS (front and		NT	Doc#: 0626117078 Fee: \$30.50 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee: \$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 09/18/2006 11:34 AM Pg: 1 of 4		
A. NA	ME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [op Phone (8	-	8) 662-4141			
B. SEI	ID ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and	d Mailing Address) 13543 JPMO	RGAN CHASE			
			 1			
	I UCC Direct Services	922173	5		·	
	P.O. Box 29071	11.11				
	Glendale, CA 91209-9071					
	L A	FIXTUF	[₹]	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	E USE ONLY
	TIAL FINANCING STATEMF NT FILE 7141353 03/04/97	# CC IL Cook+		0.1.	1b. This FINANCING STATEM to be filed [for record] (or re REAL ESTATE RECORDS	ecorded) in the
2.	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of	ne Enancing Statement identified above	re is terminated with respec	to security interest(s) of the	Secured Party authorizing this	Termination Statement.
з. [Х	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the continued for the additional period provides	ne Financing Statement identified aboved by applicable law.	re with respect to the securi	ty interest(s) of the Secured	Party authorizing this Continuati	on Statement is
4.	ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give	name of assi jner in item 7a or 7	b and address of assign	ee in 7c; and also give r	name of assignor in item 9.	
	NDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION):	111101111111111111111111111111111111111	- L	ty of record. Check only <u>on</u>	e of these two boxes.	
Als	to check one of the following three bo CHANGE name and/or address: Give curr	rent record name in item 3a or 6b; also	give new DELE	TE name: Give record name		
	name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b ar	nd/or new address (if address char ge) in item 7c to be a	deleted in item 6a or 6b.	item 7c; also complete	items 7d-7g (if applicable)
68	RENT RECORD INFORMATION: ORGANIZATION'S NAME		7			
- 1	CAMPBELL STREET	PARTNERSHIP AN	I LLINOIS GE	ENERAL PAR	TNERSHIP	
OR 6b	INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRS NAME		MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
7. CH	NGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMA	ATION:	4/	\	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
7a	ORGANIZATION'S NAME			2		
OR 7b	INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	C_{λ}	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
7c. MA	LING ADDRESS		СІТҮ		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
7d. <u>SE</u> I	INSTRUCTION ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	7f. JURISDICTION OF O	RGANIZATIÓN	7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID#, if a	NONE NONE
8. AMI	ENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE	:): check only o <u>ne</u> box.	•		O _x	
		ed, or give entire restated collat	eral description, or descri	be collateral assigned		
Par	cel ID: 03-30-419-035				This co	
					0	
						<i>SC</i>
					· .	
add	IE OF SECURED PARTY OF RECOR s collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor,	RD AUTHORIZING THIS AMEND or if this is a Termination authorized b			this is an Amendment authorized R authorizing this Amendment.	by a Debtor which
add 9a	IE OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORS SCOILATERS OF ADDITIONS NAME AMERICAN NATIONA	or if this is a Termination authorized b	y a Debtor, check here	and enter name of DEBTO	R authorizing this Amendment.	by a Debtor which

0000789100-Y - NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 05/22/02)

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA 9221735 Debtor Name: Campbell Street Partnership an Illinois general partnership 1492481765 Prepared by UCC Direct Services, P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3262

0626117078 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

		MENT AMENDMEN and back) CAREFULLY	IT ADDENDUM	
11. INITIAL FINANC	CING STATEMENT	FILE # (same as item 1a on Amen	dment form)	
97141353	03/04/97	CC IL Cook+		
12. NAME of PARTY	AUTHORIZING THIS A	MENDMENT (same as item 9 on Ame	endment form)	
AMERIC	NIZATION'S NAME RICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPAN ^{same}			is item9.
12b. INDIVIDUA	L'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME,SUFFIX	
13. Use this space	for additional info	rmation		
				THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

Description: See attached explicit

Parcel ID: 03-30-419-035

UNOFFICIAL COPY

5864 UNIFORM COMM	STATE OF ILLINOIS LAL CODE-FINANCING STATEMENT-	M UCC-2 SECONDENT PROPERTY IN INC.
PLEASE TYPE this form. Fold only along progress and Debtor copies and If the space provided for any item(s) on the property of such additional sheets and the property o	perforation for mailing, and according to the second officer 3 copies with interleaved carbon paper to form in inadequate the item(s) should be continued on any size paper that is convenient for the Secured Property of the secured Property is a set of the secured Property in the secured Property is a set of the secured Property in the secured Property is a set of the secured Property in the secured Property is a set of the secured Property in the secured Property is a set of the secured Property in the secured Property is a set of the secured Property in the secured Property is a set of the secured Property in the secured Property is a secure of the secured Property in the secure of the secured Property is a secure of the secured Property in the secure of the se	additional sheets, preferably 5" x 8" or 8" x 10" e copies of the financing statement. Long sched arty.
This STATEMENT is presented to a filing officer for	filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code.	For Piling Officer (Dute; Time, Number, and Filing Office)
Doberts (Last Mane) and address(es) Campbell Street Partnership an Illinois general partnership 302 W. Campbell St.	Secured Partyles) and address(ea) American National Bank and Trust Company of Chicago-Div. 5 33 N. LaSalle St. DEPT Chicago, IL 60690 T200	97141353 123.50
Arlington Heights, IL 60005		14 TRAN 1218 03/04/97 11:25:00 14
attached hereto and made a pa		
1. (If applicable) The above goods are to become flu	tures on [The above timber is standing on] [The ab inchesd of the well or mine located on] (Strike what	ove miner, to 'r the like (including oil and
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	destate records (If the debtor does not have an interest in the Real Estate ds of Cook Co., II. Campbell Street I	
Additional sheets presented K. Filed with Recorder's Office of Cook K	County, Elinois By: Thomas Brands	Manual Description of the second of the seco
FILING OFFICER COPY - ALPH	'Speaker of Ordice Require	The second secon

This form of financing statement is approved by the Secretary of State.

0626117078 Page: 4 of 4-

UNOFFICIAL COPY

RIDER TO UCC-2 FINANCING STATEMENT

All equipment now owned or hereafter acquired and wherever located, including, but not limited to, installed equipment such as appliances, air conditioning, lighting fixtures, cat peting, drapes, and any other improvements to be erected at 302 W. Campbell Street, Arlington Heights, IL, legally described as:

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

97141353

TOT 2 IN BLOCK 18 IN MINER'S ADDITION TO DUNTON ACCORDING TO THE PLAT TOPREOF RECORDED MAY 2, 1860 AS DOCUMENT 32603 IN BOOK 160 OF MAPS, PAGE 83, SAID ADDITION BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE SOULPEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PIN NUMBER: 03-20-419-035

Collateral is or includes fixtures. The record owner of such real estate is Campbell Street Partnership, an Illinois general partnership.

"DEBTOR"

Campbell Street Partnership, an Illinois general partnership

Thomas P. Blenner, General Partner

Robert L. Voss, General Partner

Return to:

-OUNT C/G

LEXIS DOCUMENT SERVICES

135 S. LaSalle, Suite 2260

Chicago, Illinois 60603

طرهين

OrderNo: 9221735